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Student
Transportat

ion

Student
Activity

Federal
Flow-

through
Local State Flow-

through

Special
Capital
Outlay

HB-33 SB-9

Budget 78,667 26,753 266,850 7,743 94,062 495,000 781,747 683,144

Estimated 78,667 17,367 105,623 0 53,117 0 442,166 146,590
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Projected Expenditures vs. Budgeted Expenditures by Fund Type

31600 - HB-
33

31701 - SB-9
Local

 Carryover Budget 634,920.00 563,417.00

 Current Revenue 146,827.00 74,420.00

 Estimated Expenditure 442,165.61 146,590.28

(295,338.61) (72,170.28)
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Capital Outlay (less Carryover) vs. Estimated 
Expenditures

11000 - Operational Fund
 Carryover Budget 1,736,803.00

 Revenue-SEG 1,726,715.68

 Rental Income 138,000.00

 Estimated Expenditure 2,432,314.00

(567,598.32)
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Operational (less Carryover) vs. 
Estimated Expenditures

Operational
Budget 3,406,953

Estimated 2,432,314
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Operational

Revenue Budget 2,087,540

Current Revenue 1,060,463

% Budget 51%
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Operational Fund

Transportation Student Activity Federal Flow-through State Flow-through Special Capital
Outlay-State HB-33 SB-9

Revenue Budget 78,667 9,230 266,850 91,657 495,000 146,827 74,420

Current Revenue 42,912 3,973 18,065 33,862 - 34,257 17,223
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Budgeted Revenue vs. Current Year Revenue

Budget Actual YTD Rev

Cash 1,345,127.00

Insurance Recoveries

Access Board (E-Rate) - 3,007.93

Refund of Prior Years Expenditures - 695.10

Fees Educational - 2,651.20

SEG 1,949,540.32 982,448.61

Rental Income - SPLC 138,000.00 69,000.00

Investment Income - 2,124.95
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JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN
FY2024 $3,777,605 $3,525,587 $3,484,821 $3,368,758 $3,262,316 $3,378,234 $3,324,684 $3,356,181 $3,267,929 $3,323,881 $3,265,362 $3,265,894

FY2025 $3,376,110 $3,141,973 $3,097,666 $3,041,547 $2,970,893 $2,961,833 $2,977,845 $2,985,702 $2,942,389 $2,867,011 $2,821,626 $2,757,468

FY2026 $2,842,502 $2,821,391 $2,651,996 $2,592,842 $2,520,621 $2,519,126
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Monthly Cash Balance
All Funds

Operational Fund Cash 
Liquidity is 7.82
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